SNO

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

PARENT
cc

K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9

K9

PARENT COLLEGE NAME

T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T KR College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T KR College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology

and Technology

HOST
cc

14
5U
5U
5U
5U
5U
5U
5U
68
86
BR
BT
BT
BT
El
El
El
El
El
El
El
El
El
El
El

El

HOST COLLEGE NAME

Swami Ramananda Theertha Inst. of Sc. and Technology
AVN Institute of Engineering and Technology

AVN Institute of Engineering and Technology

AVN Institute of Engineering and Technology

AVN Institute of Engineering and Technology

AVN Institute of Engineering and Technology

AVN Institute of Engineering and Technology

AVN Institute of Engineering and Technology
Christu Jyothi Institute of Technology and Scienes
Mother Therissa College of Engineering and Technology
Vijaya Engineering College

Visvesvaraya College of Engg. and Technology
Visvesvaraya College of Engg. and Technology
Visvesvaraya College of Engg. and Technology
Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology
Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology
Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology
Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology
Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology
Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology
Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology
Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology
Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology
Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology
Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology

Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology

HTNO

15K91A05C4
14K91A0132
15K91A0145
15K91A0169
16K91A0232
16K91A0268
16K91A0277
17K95A0214
14K91A1256
15K91A04P0
16K91A0464
14K91A0289
15K95A0203
16K91A0271
14K91A0405
14K91A0446
15K91A0257
15K91A05M2
15K91A1230
15K91A1234
16K91A0211
16K91A0238
16K91A0339
16K91A0370
16K91A0565

16K91A05C4



SNO

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52

PARENT
cc

K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9

K9

PARENT COLLEGE NAME

T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T KR College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T KR College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology

and Technology

HOST
cc

El
El
El
El
El
El
El
El
El
El
El
El
El
El
El
EK
NO
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8

N8

Bharat Institute of Engineering
Bharat Institute of Engineering
Bharat Institute of Engineering
Bharat Institute of Engineering
Bharat Institute of Engineering
Bharat Institute of Engineering
Bharat Institute of Engineering
Bharat Institute of Engineering
Bharat Institute of Engineering
Bharat Institute of Engineering
Bharat Institute of Engineering
Bharat Institute of Engineering
Bharat Institute of Engineering
Bharat Institute of Engineering

Bharat Institute of Engineering

HOST COLLEGE NAME

and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology

and Technology

Abdul Kalam Institute of Technological Sciences

Sree Chaitanya College of Engineering

Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.

Spoorthy Engg.

College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College

College

HTNO

16K91A05C8
16K91A05D8
16K91A05E5
16K91A05G4
16K91A05G7
16K91A05K8
16K91A05M8
16K91A05N1
16K91A05P0
16K91A1221
16K95A0527
16UR1A0502
17K95A0313
17K95A0317
17K95A0506
14K91A03A3
16K91A0539
11K91A05A7
13K91A04E7
13K91A0513
14K91A0278
14K91A0380
14K91A03B1
14K91A0427
14K91A04A9

14K91A04C1



SNO

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78

PARENT
cc

K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9

K9

PARENT COLLEGE NAME

T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T KR College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T KR College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology

and Technology

HOST
cc

N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8

N8

Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.

Spoorthy Engg.

HOST COLLEGE NAME

College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College

College

HTNO

14K91A0527
15K91A0255
15K91A0302
15K91A0314
15K91A0324
15K91A0336
15K91A0362
15K91A03A5
15K91A03A8
15K91A03B1
15K91A03B9
15K91A03D9
15K91A0430
15K91A0462
15K91A04E9
15K91A04L7
15K91A04N6
15K91A0587
15K91A0589
15K91A0593
15K91A05D0
15K91A05D2
15K91A05H1
15K91A05L7
15K95A0217

15K95A0426



SNO

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

104

PARENT
cc

K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9

K9

PARENT COLLEGE NAME

T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T KR College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T KR College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology

and Technology

HOST
cc

N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8

N8

Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.
Spoorthy Engg.

Spoorthy Engg.

HOST COLLEGE NAME

College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College

College

HTNO

16K91A0307
16K91A0342
16K91A0362
16K91A0411
16K91A0453
16K91A0482
16K91A0495
16K91A04C8
16K91A04ES8
16K91A04E9
16K91A04G7
16K91A04M3
16K91A04M5
16K91A0514
16K91A0540
16K95A0326
16K95A0406
16K95A0427
16K95A0434
16K95A0443
16K95A0445
17K95A0402
17K95A0411
17K95A0421
17K95A0430

17K95A0444



SNO

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

PARENT
cc

K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9
K9

PARENT COLLEGE NAME

T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.
T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology

and Technology

HOST
cc

N8
P7
P7
QE
RQ
S5
TP
TP
TP
TP

HOST COLLEGE NAME

Spoorthy Engg. College

Swamy Vivekananda Inst Of Technology

Swamy Vivekananda Inst Of Technology

Gandhi Academy of Technical Education

Mina Institute of Engineering and Technology for Women
Ganapathy Engineering College

Siddhartha Institute of Engg and Technology

Siddhartha Institute of Engg and Technology

Siddhartha Institute of Engg and Technology

Siddhartha Institute of Engg and Technology

HTNO

17K95A0449
16K91A0326
16K91A0348
15K91A05F2
14K91A0369
16K91A0367
13K91A0268
16K91A0206
16K91A0343
17K95A0225



