SNO	PARENT CC	PARENT COLLEGE NAME	HOST CC	HOST COLLEGE NAME	HTNO
1	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	14	Swami Ramananda Theertha Inst. of Sc. and Technology	15K91A05C4
2	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	5U	AVN Institute of Engineering and Technology	14K91A0132
3	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	5U	AVN Institute of Engineering and Technology	15K91A0145
4	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	5U	AVN Institute of Engineering and Technology	15K91A0169
5	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	5U	AVN Institute of Engineering and Technology	16K91A0232
6	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	5U	AVN Institute of Engineering and Technology	16K91A0268
7	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	5U	AVN Institute of Engineering and Technology	16K91A0277
8	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	5U	AVN Institute of Engineering and Technology	17K95A0214
9	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	68	Christu Jyothi Institute of Technology and Scienes	14K91A1256
10	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	86	Mother Therissa College of Engineering and Technology	15K91A04P0
11	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	BR	Vijaya Engineering College	16K91A0464
12	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	ВТ	Visvesvaraya College of Engg. and Technology	14K91A0289
13	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	ВТ	Visvesvaraya College of Engg. and Technology	15K95A0203
14	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	ВТ	Visvesvaraya College of Engg. and Technology	16K91A0271
15	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	14K91A0405
16	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	14K91A0446
17	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	15K91A0257
18	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	15K91A05M2
19	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	15K91A1230
20	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	15K91A1234
21	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	16K91A0211
22	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	16K91A0238
23	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	16K91A0339
24	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	16K91A0370
25	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	16K91A0565
26	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	16K91A05C4

SNO	PARENT CC	PARENT COLLEGE NAME	HOST CC	HOST COLLEGE NAME	HTNO
27	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	16K91A05C8
28	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	16K91A05D8
29	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	16K91A05E5
30	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	16K91A05G4
31	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	16K91A05G7
32	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	16K91A05K8
33	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	16K91A05M8
34	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	16K91A05N1
35	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	16K91A05P0
36	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	16K91A1221
37	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	16K95A0527
38	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	16UR1A0502
39	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	17K95A0313
40	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	17K95A0317
41	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	17K95A0506
42	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	EK	Abdul Kalam Institute of Technological Sciences	14K91A03A3
43	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N0	Sree Chaitanya College of Engineering	16K91A0539
44	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	11K91A05A7
45	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	13K91A04E7
46	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	13K91A0513
47	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	14K91A0278
48	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	14K91A0380
49	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	14K91A03B1
50	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	14K91A0427
51	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	14K91A04A9
52	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	14K91A04C1

SNO	PARENT CC	PARENT COLLEGE NAME	HOST CC	HOST COLLEGE NAME	HTNO
53	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	14K91A0527
54	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	15K91A0255
55	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	15K91A0302
56	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	15K91A0314
57	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	15K91A0324
58	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	15K91A0336
59	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	15K91A0362
60	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	15K91A03A5
61	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	15K91A03A8
62	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	15K91A03B1
63	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	15K91A03B9
64	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	15K91A03D9
65	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	15K91A0430
66	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	15K91A0462
67	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	15K91A04E9
68	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	15K91A04L7
69	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	15K91A04N6
70	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	15K91A0587
71	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	15K91A0589
72	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	15K91A0593
73	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	15K91A05D0
74	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	15K91A05D2
75	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	15K91A05H1
76	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	15K91A05L7
77	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	15K95A0217
78	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	15K95A0426

SNO	PARENT CC	PARENT COLLEGE NAME	HOST CC	HOST COLLEGE NAME	HTNO
79	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	16K91A0307
80	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	16K91A0342
81	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	16K91A0362
82	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	16K91A0411
83	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	16K91A0453
84	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	16K91A0482
85	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	16K91A0495
86	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	16K91A04C8
87	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	16K91A04E8
88	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	16K91A04E9
89	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	16K91A04G7
90	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	16K91A04M3
91	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	16K91A04M5
92	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	16K91A0514
93	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	16K91A0540
94	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	16K95A0326
95	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	16K95A0406
96	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	16K95A0427
97	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	16K95A0434
98	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	16K95A0443
99	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	16K95A0445
100	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	17K95A0402
101	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	17K95A0411
102	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	17K95A0421
103	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	17K95A0430
104	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	17K95A0444

SNO	PARENT CC	PARENT COLLEGE NAME	HOST CC	HOST COLLEGE NAME	HTNO
105	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	17K95A0449
106	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	P7	Swamy Vivekananda Inst Of Technology	16K91A0326
107	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	P7	Swamy Vivekananda Inst Of Technology	16K91A0348
108	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	QE	Gandhi Academy of Technical Education	15K91A05F2
109	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	RQ	Mina Institute of Engineering and Technology for Women	14K91A0369
110	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	S5	Ganapathy Engineering College	16K91A0367
111	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	TP	Siddhartha Institute of Engg and Technology	13K91A0268
112	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	TP	Siddhartha Institute of Engg and Technology	16K91A0206
113	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	TP	Siddhartha Institute of Engg and Technology	16K91A0343
114	К9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	TP	Siddhartha Institute of Engg and Technology	17K95A0225